
Grand Prize Estimate Issued
03/18/16

Saturday Start 1st Payment 1,354,629
2nd Payment 1,422,361

ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 1,493,479
DATE DAY PB SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW / CUMUL 4th Payment 1,568,153

5th Payment 1,646,560
1 03/05/16 Sat $29,205,358 $15,255,152 $40,000,000 $26,041,666.67 1.536 4.9% 4.9% 6th Payment 1,728,888
2 03/09/16 Wed $24,962,442 $28,294,056 $50,000,000 $32,552,083.33 1.536 4.2% 8.9% 7th Payment 1,815,333
3 03/12/16 Sat $27,640,256 $43,093,353 $60,000,000 $38,734,667.53 1.549 4.6% 13.1% 8th Payment 1,906,099
4 03/16/16 Wed $25,639,626 $56,599,326 $70,000,000 $45,190,445.45 1.549 4.3% 16.8% 9th Payment 2,001,404

5 03/19/16 Sat $28,745,866 $71,417,345 $80,000,000 $51,880,674.45 1.542 4.8% 20.8% 10th Payment 2,101,474
6 03/23/16 Wed $26,921,607 $85,534,531 $90,000,000 $58,365,758.75 1.542 4.5% 24.4% 11th Payment 2,206,548
7 03/26/16 Sat $31,545,714 $101,937,176 $136,000,000 $88,200,000.00 1.542 5.3% 28.3% 12th Payment 2,316,876
8 03/30/16 Wed $27,998,472 $116,468,097 $157,000,000 $101,800,000.00 1.542 4.7% 31.7% 13th Payment 2,432,719
9 04/02/16 Sat $32,785,460 $133,484,470 $176,000,000 $114,100,000.00 1.542 5.5% 35.4% 14th Payment 2,554,355

10 04/06/16 Wed $28,591,479 $148,325,747 $189,000,000 $122,600,000.00 1.542 4.8% 38.5% 15th Payment 2,682,073
11 04/09/16 Sat $36,372,189 $167,205,348 $212,000,000 $137,500,000.00 1.542 6.0% 42.2% 16th Payment 2,816,177
12 04/13/16 Wed $35,799,391 $185,788,313 $236,000,000 $153,000,000.00 1.542 5.9% 45.6% 17th Payment 2,956,986
13 04/16/16 Sat $40,707,754 $206,792,731 $266,000,000 $172,500,000.00 1.542 6.7% 49.3% 18th Payment 3,104,835
14 04/20/16 Wed $39,916,321 $227,388,785 $292,000,000 $189,400,000.00 1.542 6.6% 52.6% 19th Payment 3,260,077
15 04/23/16 Sat $46,813,918 $251,543,866 $320,000,000 $207,500,000.00 1.542 7.7% 56.3% 20th Payment 3,423,080
16 04/27/16 Wed $46,901,677 $275,744,229 $350,000,000 $227,000,000.00 1.542 7.7% 59.7% 21st Payment 3,594,234
17 04/30/16 Sat $57,112,980 $305,213,428 $385,000,000 $249,700,000.00 1.542 9.3% 63.4% 22nd Payment 3,773,946
18 05/04/16 Wed $65,662,348 $339,093,936 $427,000,000 $276,900,000.00 1.542 10.6% 67.3% 23rd Payment 3,962,643
19 05/07/16 Sat $85,669,469 $383,297,735 $480,000,000 $311,300,000.00 1.542 13.6% 71.8% 24th Payment 4,160,776
20 05/11/16 Wed $131,324,696 $451,058,752 $563,000,000 $365,100,000.00 1.542 20.1% 77.4% 25th Payment 4,368,814
21 05/14/16 Sat $171,338,939 $539,466,348 $671,000,000 $435,100,000.00 1.542 25.4% 83.2% 26th Payment 4,587,255
22 05/18/16 Wed $210,119,514 $647,883,976 $0.00 1.542 30.2% 88.3% 27th Payment 4,816,618

28th Payment 5,057,449
29th Payment 5,310,321
30th Payment 5,575,837

Total 90,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $25,900,000

Graduated Payments

COVERAGE

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE COVERAGE column.Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.

GPEST (CFS) 3/18/2016


